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SHEET NOTES:

KEY PLAN

L]

1. REFERENCE ELEVATON 0'-0" = 1006.2¢
2. TOP OF FOUNDATION ELEVATIONS AR}
ELEVATION UNLESS NOTED OTHERWI

TO CIVIL DRAWINGS).
LOW FINISHED FLOOR

3. FOUNDATION ELEMENTS ARE CENTERED UNDER COLUMNS UNLESS

NOTED OTHERWISE.

4. REFER TO ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS FOR DIMENSIONS NOT
SHOWN. COORDINATE ALL DIMENSIONS WITH ARCHITECTURAL

DRAWINGS.

5. REFER TO ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS FOR EDGE OF SLAB

DIMENSIONS.

6. COORDINATE ALL SLAB DEPRESSIONS WITH MEP AND

ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS.

7. REFER TO ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS FOR LOCATIONS AND
EXTENTS OF NON-LOAD BEARING CMU WALLS. COORDINATE WITH

STRUCTURAL DETAILS.

8. CONTRACTOR SHALL FIELD VERIFY EXISTING CONDITIONS AND
DIMENSIONS RELATED TO THE NEW STRUCTURE PRIOR TO

FABRICATION AND CONSTRUCTION. NOTIFY

ARCHITECT/STRUCTURAL ENGINEER OF ANY DISCREPANCIES.

9. SHEET AND TYPICAL DETAIL REFERENCES:

S0 SERIES STRUCTURAL NOTES
1/S201 FOOTING SCHEDULE
S201 SLAB ON GROUND
S401 STAIRS
S501 GRAVITY COLUMNS
S601 MOMENT FRAMES
10. X/SX.XX TOPPING SLAB & HOUSEKEEPING PADS
MARK AND LEGEND KEY:
F#.# FOOTING
—/1 TOPPING SLAB, HOUSEKEEPING PAD, OR CURB

Notice of Alternate Billing or Payment Cycle: The Owner may plan to make payments on an alternative schedule. A written description of such billing or payment cycle applicable to the Project is available from the Owner or the Owner's designated agent upon request.
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IF THESE PLANS DO NOT BEAR THE SEAL OF A REGISTRANT, THEY ARE TO BE
CONSIDERED "PRELIMINARY" AND ARE NOT TO BE USED FOR CONSTRUCTION OR
RECORDING. THESE PLANS ARE COPYRIGHTED AND ARE SUBJECT TO COPYRIGHT
PROTECTION AS AN "ARCHITECTURAL WORK" UNDER SEC. 102 OF THE COPYRIGHT
ACT, 17 U.S.0. AS AMENDED DECEMBER 1990 AND KNOWN AS ARCHITECTURAL
WORKS COPYRIGHT PROTECTION ACT OF 1990. THE PROTECTION INCLUDES BUT IS
NOT LIMITED TO THE OVERALL FORM AS WELL AS THE ARRANGEMENT AND
COMPOSITION OF SPACES AND ELEMENTS OF THE DESIGN. UNDER SUCH
PROTECTION, UNAUTHORIZED USE OF THESE PLANS CAN LEGALLY RESULT IN THE
CESSATION OF CONSTRUCTION OR BUILDINGS BEING SEIZED AND/OR MONETARY
COMPENSATION TO DEVENNEY GROUP LTD.

MED SURG &
DIETARY
EXPANSION

HCA - LEE'S SUMMIT MEDICAL
CENTER
2100 SE BLUE PKWY
LEE'S SUMMIT, MO 64063

AUTHORITY HAVING JURISDICTION:
CITY OF LEE'S SUMMIT BUILDING DEPT.
MISSOURI DHSS

FACILITY NUMBER:

0972400009
AGENCY APPROVALS:
AGENCY
REVISIONS

REV # DESCRIPTION DATE

B DESIGN COORDINATION 2025/02/06
DATE: 2024/12/05
SCALE: 1/8"=1'-0"
DRAWN: JL
REVIEWED: JDP
JOB NUMBER: 6406.24

LEVEL 1 FOUNDATION PLAN
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SHEET NOTES:

KEY PLAN

L]

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

ALL BEAMS SHALL BE SPACED EQUALLY IN COLUMN BAYS, UNLESS
NOTED OTHERWISE.

EDGE OF SLAB/BENT PLATE IS LOCATED 6” OFF OF BEAM
CENTERLINES AT INTERIOR OPENINGS, UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.
REFER TO FOUNDATION PLAN AND ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS FOR
DIMENSIONS NOT SHOWN. COORDINATE ALL DIMENSIONS WITH
ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS.

REFER TO ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS FOR EDGE OF SLAB
DIMENSIONS.

REFER TO ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS FOR TOP OF SLAB
ELEVATIONS, SLAB SLOPE AND EDGE OF SLAB DIMENSIONS.
COORDINATE ALL SLAB OPENINGS AND DEPRESSIONS WITH MEP
AND ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS.

WEIGHTS SHOWN FOR MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT ARE MAXIMUMS.
NOTIFY STRUCTURAL ENGINEER IF ACTUAL WEIGHTS EXCEED THE
VALUES GIVEN.

COORDINATE THE LOCATION OF FRAMING SUPPORTING
MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT WITH THE EQUIPMENT SUPPLIER. NOTIFY
STRUCTURAL ENGINEER IF EQUIPMENT SUPPORT REQUIREMENTS
DIFFER FROM WHAT IS SHOWN IN THE STRUCTURAL DOCUMENTS.
CONTRACTOR SHALL FIELD VERIFY EXISTING CONDITIONS AND
DIMENSIONS RELATED TO THE NEW STRUCTURE PRIOR TO
FABRICATION AND CONSTRUCTION.

SHEET AND TYPICAL DETAIL REFERENCES:

S0 SERIES
6/S302
S301

S§302

S303

S401

S501

S601
5/S302

STRUCTURAL NOTES

WELD THROUGH MOMENT CONNECTIONS
COMPOSITE SLABS

FRAMING SECTIONS AND DETAILS

ROOF FRAMING SECTIONS AND DETAILS
STAIRS

GRAVITY COLUMNS

MOMENT FRAMES

TOPPING SLAB & HOUSEKEEPING PADS

MARK AND LEGEND KEY:

-
1

WELD THROUGH MOMENT CONNECTION
TOPPING SLAB, HOUSEKEEPING PAD, OR CURB
BARRIER CABLES

ULTIMATE (LRFD) REACTIONS FOR STEEL BEAMS SUPPORTING NON-
COMPOSITE DECK SHALL BE AS FOLLOWS, UNLESS NOTED

OTHERWISE:
SIZE REACTION SIZE REACTION SIZE REACTION
W8 12 KIPS W16 30 KIPS W24 48 KIPS
W10 12 KIPS W18 30 KIPS W27 66 KIPS
W12 12 KIPS W21 48 KIPS W30 66 KIPS
W14 30 KIPS
STEEL BEAM SCHEDULE:
MARK SIZE ULTIMATE (LRFD) REACTION

B1 W8x10 12 KIPS

B2 W10x12 12 KIPS

B3 W12x14 12 KIPS

C1 C8X11.5 12 KIPS

Notice of Alternate Billing or Payment Cycle: The Owner may plan to make payments on an alternative schedule. A written description of such billing or payment cycle applicable to the Project is available from the Owner or the Owner's designated agent upon request.
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IF THESE PLANS DO NOT BEAR THE SEAL OF A REGISTRANT, THEY ARE TO BE
CONSIDERED "PRELIMINARY" AND ARE NOT TO BE USED FOR CONSTRUCTION OR
RECORDING. THESE PLANS ARE COPYRIGHTED AND ARE SUBJECT TO COPYRIGHT
PROTECTION AS AN "ARCHITECTURAL WORK" UNDER SEC. 102 OF THE COPYRIGHT
ACT, 17 U.S.0. AS AMENDED DECEMBER 1990 AND KNOWN AS ARCHITECTURAL
WORKS COPYRIGHT PROTECTION ACT OF 1990. THE PROTECTION INCLUDES BUT IS
NOT LIMITED TO THE OVERALL FORM AS WELL AS THE ARRANGEMENT AND
COMPOSITION OF SPACES AND ELEMENTS OF THE DESIGN. UNDER SUCH
PROTECTION, UNAUTHORIZED USE OF THESE PLANS CAN LEGALLY RESULT IN THE
CESSATION OF CONSTRUCTION OR BUILDINGS BEING SEIZED AND/OR MONETARY
COMPENSATION TO DEVENNEY GROUP LTD.

MED SURG &
DIETARY
EXPANSION

HCA - LEE'S SUMMIT MEDICAL
CENTER
2100 SE BLUE PKWY
LEE'S SUMMIT, MO 64063

AUTHORITY HAVING JURISDICTION:
CITY OF LEE'S SUMMIT BUILDING DEPT.
MISSOURI DHSS

FACILITY NUMBER:

0972400009
AGENCY APPROVALS:
AGENCY
REVISIONS

REV # DESCRIPTION DATE

B DESIGN COORDINATION 2025/02/06
DATE: 2024/12/05
SCALE: 1/8"=1'-0"
DRAWN: JL
REVIEWED: JDP
JOB NUMBER: 6406.24

LEVEL 2 FRAMING PLAN
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ALL BEAMS SHALL BE SPACED EQUALLY IN COLUMN BAYS, UNLESS
NOTED OTHERWISE.

EDGE OF SLAB/BENT PLATE IS LOCATED 6” OFF OF BEAM
CENTERLINES AT INTERIOR OPENINGS, UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.
REFER TO FOUNDATION PLAN AND ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS FOR
DIMENSIONS NOT SHOWN. COORDINATE ALL DIMENSIONS WITH
ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS.

REFER TO ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS FOR EDGE OF SLAB
DIMENSIONS.

REFER TO ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS FOR TOP OF SLAB
ELEVATIONS, SLAB SLOPE AND EDGE OF SLAB DIMENSIONS.
COORDINATE ALL SLAB OPENINGS AND DEPRESSIONS WITH MEP
AND ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS.

WEIGHTS SHOWN FOR MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT ARE MAXIMUMS.
NOTIFY STRUCTURAL ENGINEER IF ACTUAL WEIGHTS EXCEED THE
VALUES GIVEN.

COORDINATE THE LOCATION OF FRAMING SUPPORTING
MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT WITH THE EQUIPMENT SUPPLIER. NOTIFY
STRUCTURAL ENGINEER IF EQUIPMENT SUPPORT REQUIREMENTS
DIFFER FROM WHAT IS SHOWN IN THE STRUCTURAL DOCUMENTS.
CONTRACTOR SHALL FIELD VERIFY EXISTING CONDITIONS AND
DIMENSIONS RELATED TO THE NEW STRUCTURE PRIOR TO
FABRICATION AND CONSTRUCTION.

SHEET AND TYPICAL DETAIL REFERENCES:

SOSERIES  STRUCTURAL NOTES

6/S302 WELD THROUGH MOMENT CONNECTIONS

S301 COMPOSITE SLABS

S302 FRAMING SECTIONS AND DETAILS

S303 ROOF FRAMING SECTIONS AND DETAILS

S401 STAIRS

S501 GRAVITY COLUMNS

S601 MOMENT FRAMES

5/S302 TOPPING SLAB & HOUSEKEEPING PADS

MARK AND LEGEND KEY:

- WELD THROUGH MOMENT CONNECTION
TOPPING SLAB, HOUSEKEEPING PAD, OR CURB

—1 BARRIER CABLES

ULTIMATE (LRFD) REACTIONS FOR STEEL BEAMS SUPPORTING NON-
COMPOSITE DECK SHALL BE AS FOLLOWS, UNLESS NOTED

OTHERWISE:

SIZE REACTION SIZE REACTION SIZE REACTION
W8 12 KIPS W16 30 KIPS W24 48 KIPS
W10 12 KIPS W18 30 KIPS W27 66 KIPS
W12 12 KIPS W21 48 KIPS W30 66 KIPS
W14 30 KIPS

STEEL BEAM SCHEDULE:

MARK SIZE ULTIMATE (LRFD) REACTION
B1 W8x10 12 KIPS
B2 W10x12 12 KIPS
B3 W12x14 12 KIPS
C1 C8X11.5 12 KIPS

Notice of Alternate Billing or Payment Cycle: The Owner may plan to make payments on an alternative schedule. A written description of such billing or payment cycle applicable to the Project is available from the Owner or the Owner's designated agent upon request.
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> ' SEE 14/S301 5/S302 TOPPING SLAB & HOUSEKEEPING PADS S| SCALE: 1/8"=1'-0"
- MARK AND LEGEND KEY: T | DRAWN: n
| . | —<| - WELD THROUGH MOMENT CONNECTION < | REVIEWED: Iop
EX. W18x35 (24) ' TOPPING SLAB, HOUSEKEEPING PAD, OR CURB 2 :
5 EX. W18x35 (24) —1 BARRIER CABLES =) JOB NUMBER: 6406.24
» | | | | 11. ULTIMATE (LRFD) REACTIONS FOR STEEL BEAMS SUPPORTING NON- )
- EX. W12x19 (12) EX. W16x26 (20) EX. W18x35 (24) ¢ = 3/4" ' COMPOSITE DECK SHALL BE AS FOLLOWS, UNLESS NOTED T
OTHERWISE: g
- \ - o A . oIl |2 & ROOF FRAMING PLAN -
h ‘ hnd e < EX. W21x44 (30) < ¥ SIZE REACTION SIZE REACTION SIZE REACTION o
0 0 © ® 3 = W8  12KIPS W16 30 KIPS W24 48 KIPS S SECTO R A
X ! X x| EY ! 2l e W10 12 KIPS W18 30 KIPS W27 66 KIPS =
L T [ —— e, |, | S | EX. W18x35 (24) Sl W12 12KIPS W21 48KIPS W30 66 KIPS <
. < : . | X W14 30 KIPS
w | w ng g | RN
| | | | = 12. STEEL BEAM SCHEDULE:
‘ MARK SIZE ULTIMATE (LRFD) REACTION 2
B1 W8x10 12 KIPS g
ROOF / FUTURE FOURTH - SECTOR A % e s :
B3 W12x14 12 KIPS =
c1 C8x11.5 12 KIPS " S ‘| : 2 1 ﬁ
S
o
Ol 4| - Oll 8| - Oll 16! - OII E
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SHEET NOTES:

) 33!_0" ) 33|_0|l ) 33!_0" 'L 33|_0|l ’L 33!_0" 'L 1 0l_8l| 'L ,L ,L
| | |
©
W21x44 (28) R=48Kk W21x44 (28) R=48k <
| W18x35 (32) W18x35 (30) - W18x35 (30) W14x22 (6) oo | ) B B B ) B B B ) B B B B o
EX. W24x55 (36) EX. W24x55 (36) R=54k R=30k R=30k R=30k
EX. W12x19
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< < (32
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b N x| A0 NE 2
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o
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| | | g
X
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I X X ™ © <;> _ SEE 2/S301 FOR DECK ATTACHMENT
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=
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s )
= A 2.
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ALL BEAMS SHALL BE SPACED EQUALLY IN COLUMN BAYS, UNLESS

NOTED OTHERWISE.

EDGE OF SLAB/BENT PLATE IS LOCATED 6” OFF OF BEAM
CENTERLINES AT INTERIOR OPENINGS, UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.
REFER TO FOUNDATION PLAN AND ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS FOR
DIMENSIONS NOT SHOWN. COORDINATE ALL DIMENSIONS WITH

ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS.

REFER TO ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS FOR EDGE OF SLAB

DIMENSIONS.

REFER TO ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS FOR TOP OF SLAB
ELEVATIONS, SLAB SLOPE AND EDGE OF SLAB DIMENSIONS.
COORDINATE ALL SLAB OPENINGS AND DEPRESSIONS WITH MEP
AND ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS.
WEIGHTS SHOWN FOR MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT ARE MAXIMUMS.
NOTIFY STRUCTURAL ENGINEER IF ACTUAL WEIGHTS EXCEED THE

VALUES GIVEN.

COORDINATE THE LOCATION OF FRAMING SUPPORTING
MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT WITH THE EQUIPMENT SUPPLIER. NOTIFY
STRUCTURAL ENGINEER IF EQUIPMENT SUPPORT REQUIREMENTS
DIFFER FROM WHAT IS SHOWN IN THE STRUCTURAL DOCUMENTS.
CONTRACTOR SHALL FIELD VERIFY EXISTING CONDITIONS AND
DIMENSIONS RELATED TO THE NEW STRUCTURE PRIOR TO
FABRICATION AND CONSTRUCTION.
SHEET AND TYPICAL DETAIL REFERENCES:

S0 SERIES STRUCTURAL NOTES

6/S302 WELD THROUGH MOMENT CONNECTIONS
S301 COMPOSITE SLABS

S§302 FRAMING SECTIONS AND DETAILS

S303 ROOF FRAMING SECTIONS AND DETAILS
S401 STAIRS

S501 GRAVITY COLUMNS

S601 MOMENT FRAMES

5/S302 TOPPING SLAB & HOUSEKEEPING PADS

MARK AND LEGEND KEY:

-

WELD THROUGH MOMENT CONNECTION

TOPPING SLAB, HOUSEKEEPING PAD, OR CURB

(I

BARRIER CABLES

ULTIMATE (LRFD) REACTIONS FOR STEEL BEAMS SUPPORTING NON-
COMPOSITE DECK SHALL BE AS FOLLOWS, UNLESS NOTED

OTHERWISE:

SIZE REACTION SIZE REACTION SIZE REACTION
W8 12 KIPS W16 30 KIPS W24 48 KIPS
W10 12 KIPS W18 30 KIPS W27 66 KIPS
W12 12 KIPS W21 48 KIPS W30 66 KIPS
W14 30 KIPS

STEEL BEAM SCHEDULE:

MARK SIZE
B1 W8x10
B2 W10x12
B3 W12x14
C1 C8X11.5

ULTIMATE (LRFD) REACTION

12 KIPS
12 KIPS
12 KIPS
12 KIPS

Notice of Alternate Billing or Payment Cycle: The Owner may plan to make payments on an alternative schedule. A written description of such billing or payment cycle applicable to the Project is available from the Owner or the Owner's designated agent upon request.

Autodesk Docs://6406.24 - HCA - Lee's Summit Medical Center (LSMC) _rvt23/2405100-Lee's_Summit_MC_Med-Surg_Bed_ Expasion_SDL23.rvt
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Structural Engineers
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IF THESE PLANS DO NOT BEAR THE SEAL OF A REGISTRANT, THEY ARE TO BE
CONSIDERED "PRELIMINARY" AND ARE NOT TO BE USED FOR CONSTRUCTION OR
RECORDING. THESE PLANS ARE COPYRIGHTED AND ARE SUBJECT TO COPYRIGHT
PROTECTION AS AN "ARCHITECTURAL WORK" UNDER SEC. 102 OF THE COPYRIGHT
ACT, 17 U.S.0. AS AMENDED DECEMBER 1990 AND KNOWN AS ARCHITECTURAL
WORKS COPYRIGHT PROTECTION ACT OF 1990. THE PROTECTION INCLUDES BUT IS
NOT LIMITED TO THE OVERALL FORM AS WELL AS THE ARRANGEMENT AND
COMPOSITION OF SPACES AND ELEMENTS OF THE DESIGN. UNDER SUCH
PROTECTION, UNAUTHORIZED USE OF THESE PLANS CAN LEGALLY RESULT IN THE
CESSATION OF CONSTRUCTION OR BUILDINGS BEING SEIZED AND/OR MONETARY

COMPENSATION TO DEVENNEY GROUP LTD.

MED SURG &
DIETARY
EXPANSION

HCA - LEE'S SUMMIT MEDICAL

2100 SE BLUE PKWY
LEE'S SUMMIT, MO 64063

CENTER

AUTHORITY HAVING JURISDICTION:

CITY OF LEE'S SUMMIT BUILDING DEPT.

MISSOURI DHSS

FACILITY NUMBER:

0972400009
AGENCY APPROVALS:
AGENCY
REVISIONS

REV # DESCRIPTION DATE

B DESIGN COORDINATION 2025/02/06
DATE: 2024/12/05
SCALE: 1/8"=1'-0"
DRAWN: JL
REVIEWED: JDP
JOB NUMBER: 6406.24

ROOF FRAMING PLAN -

SECTOR B

S124B



jperry
Snapshot

Jfrogge
RELEASE FOR CONSTRUCTION


RELEASED FOR
CONSTRUCTION

As Noted on Plans Review

DC‘VCIUpIIICIIt Serviees Dcpartment
ge's Summit, Missouti
06/04/2025

& 1/8" WIDEx0.25T DEEP - Jevenn ey
- SAW CUT JOINT. SPACE
— PER SCHEDULE SHOWN HERE GROUPF
<
(11#3PC)OENAT(.3H FEo s LRONCH SEE PLAN FOR SEE PLAN FOR I WWE SLAB | MAX JOINT
SIDE OF : REINFORCING REINFORCING DEPTH"T" | SPACING
TRENGH (TOP & BOTTOM) | — | 2" 120" Devenney Group Ltd., Architects
75:] WWF WWE # ____________________________ é 5" 15'-0"
4", 10 L0" 4T EXISTING SLAB o] f \ ,a%q%%@ 2T \ <z: >6" 180" 6990 East Camelback Road
f 0 |\ T/SLAB é} / |\ T/SLAB é} e 3 Suite 500
: - r : S — |z —_— —— ? N CONTRACTION JOINT o L ONG DIMENSION OF SLAB PANEL Scottsdale, AZ 85251
i * - - — - — - — S — < @RV WEven n|< VS Wa e @RV w|Z L
- = L) i) : ez N EXCEED 1.5 x SHORT DIMENSION +602.943.
< LIS, )
Sa— ——WWF 3 o 55 ~ _ COLD FORM STOP WIRE MESH EACH www.devenneygroup.com
e o LD AEACHS Joo KEY SIDE OF JOINT
DRILL AND EPOXY 1-0" 10" r
#4X1|_4|l@24|l WWF
(4" EMBEDMENT INTO | >— | — Consultant
" " ~ onsultant:
EXISTING SLAB) 1'-0" MIN. SAW CUT EXISTING ATT<8 ATT>8" $ ‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘ I G %
CONCRETE SLAB AND REPLACE | SE— R
w/ NEW SLAB (COORDINATE w/ p— SOERSEERSE

KITCHEN & PLUMBING DWGS) Structural Engineers

OFFSET CONTRACTION JOINT TO AVOID
INTERSECTING THICKENED SLAB AREA

T
SEE PLAN

CONSTRUCTION JOINT

750 Old Hickory Blvd.
Building 1, Suite 175
Brentwood, TN 37027

www.sdlal.com

TYPICAL SLAB ON GROUND DETAILS

Stanley D. Lindsey
and Associates, Ltd.

TYPICAL SECTION THROUGH NEW FLOOR
TRENCH DUCT (AT EXISTING SLAB)

@TYPICAL THICKENED SLAB ON GROUND DETAILS

()

61513201735

A
O

Project No. 24051.00

_/l/—

4/

#4 CONT. DISCONTINUOUS SLAB ON GROUND EXISTING PREFORMED EXPANSION
CONSTRUCTION OR CONTRACTION JOINTS - BUILDING JOINT FILLER
#4 CONTINUOUS

(R S i

/
TEEE O\ 7

ls |
8" \;]: -
% -

WWF L
»

PLAN

q
N
|
I
|
I
|
|
|

|l
s

TSSOSO OSC ‘
J 57%] g% 4
/ DQ%nHDQ%nhDQ?
v,

g" IF THESE PLANS DO NOT BEAR THE SEAL OF A REGISTRANT, THEY ARE TO BE
4#4x3-0"@4" TOP J CONSIDERED "PRELIMINARY" AND ARE NOT TO BE USED FOR CONSTRUCTION OR
w/ 1" COVER RECORDING. THESE PLANS ARE COPYRIGHTED AND ARE SUBJECT TO COPYRIGHT

PROTECTION AS AN "ARCHITECTURAL WORK" UNDER SEC. 102 OF THE COPYRIGHT
(TYPICAL) ACT, 17 U.S.0. AS AMENDED DECEMBER 1990 AND KNOWN AS ARCHITECTURAL
" WORKS COPYRIGHT PROTECTION ACT OF 1990. THE PROTECTION INCLUDES BUT IS
NOT LIMITED TO THE OVERALL FORM AS WELL AS THE ARRANGEMENT AND

COMPOSITION OF SPACES AND ELEMENTS OF THE DESIGN. UNDER SUCH
PROTECTION, UNAUTHORIZED USE OF THESE PLANS CAN LEGALLY RESULT IN THE
CESSATION OF CONSTRUCTION OR BUILDINGS BEING SEIZED AND/OR MONETARY
COMPENSATION TO DEVENNEY GROUP LTD.

SECTION AT EXISTING TYPICAL SECTION AT EXISTING BUILDING

@ TYP. REINFORCING AT DISCONTINUOUS JOINTS

® ®

MED SURG &

Notice of Alternate Billing or Payment Cycle: The Owner may plan to make payments on an alternative schedule. A written description of such billing or payment cycle applicable to the Project is available from the Owner or the Owner's designated agent upon request.

glﬁ
g coL & FTe DIETARY
EIFS SEE ARCH. | 4%
DRAWINGS |
\ EXPANSION
— 1 — SURFACE
T/EXTERIOR | J ‘ J | — |
SURFACE K A 1| S | . Y ViYL vizE 3
| — Z
| MBS 2#4x3-0"@4" T&B w/ 1" TOP ﬁﬁo eieSuie
| COVER AND 2" BOTTOM .
| COVER (4 BARS TOTAL) 2 .
M| I | | _ <~ x HCA - LEE'S SUMMIT MEDICAL
FOR BASE PLATE AND ‘ 4#5 VERTICALS S
ANCHOR RODS SEE \ | /w/ #3@12" TIES = CENTER
SCHEDULE __\T__\_____ N 2100 SE BLUE PKWY
Als _IAF FORROrSLe N : LEE'S SUMMIT, MO 64063
| _ JI‘ 9
. S 3 . . o 3#4 CONTINUOUS = ’
I | I SEE SCHEDULE FOR d
i | i FOOTING SIZE AND
I ‘ I REINFORCING #4@48"—— 3#4 CONTINUOUS
. . © ! 5 . 1, 6" 1'-0" 6" AUTHORITY HAVING JURISDICTION:
\ CITY OF LEE'S SUMMIT BUILDING DEPT.
\

MISSOURI DHSS

SECTION AT CANOPY COLUMN TYPICAL REINFORCING AT SLAB ON GROUND TYPICAL TURNED DOWN SLAB

12 7 @
O RE-ENTRANT CORNERS FACILITY NUMBER:
0972400009
NOTE: |
SEE MEP DRAWINGS | ( COL. & FTG.
FOR LOCATIONS CONSTRUCTION JOINT OR ‘ EDGE OF SLAB SEE PLAN FOR | .
SAW CUT CONTRACTION | COLUMN AND . | AGENCY APPROVALS:
JOINT i /ISOLASION JOINT WITH ORIENTATION . 5 < AGENCY
PREFORMED T/EXTERIOR c
1'- 0" MIN. COLUMN BASE PLATE EXPANSION JOINT SURFACE MIN}, i 4.() MIN. ——WWF 3
cUT WWF 6x6-W1.4xW1.4 BELOW SLAB FILLER AT COLUMN |—--——i—— 2 | —seRleeRs é} 3
N I ! —-—t— = —————- |
EXISTING SLAB DRILL & EPOXY #4x1'-4" LONG COLUMN BASE PLATE — 2 \ R # S
@ 24" O.C. (4" EMBEDMENT BELOW SLAB ‘ Sy 8
| INTO EXISTING SLAB) R BASE PLATE AND ‘ g
i AW N RN ANCHOR RODS SEE 5
2NN SN PUD/EES N S N S 1 1 e « :
& | 3" MIN. CONCRETE i ¥
| (%)
SAWCUT EXISTING SLAB wo N L/ i COVER (TYP.) — 7
FOR NEW OR DEMOLISHED / ‘ T 2
| SEE SCHEDULE FOR
UTILITIES WHERE NEW OR DEMOLISHED COLUMN, SEE PLAN ‘ I ‘ FOOTING SIZE AND J
ORMEP DRAWINGS UTILITY AS REQUIRED COLUMN, SEE | b REINFORCING 2 REVISIONS
BY MEP DRAWINGS ’ ISOLATION JOINT WITH CONSTRUCTION 2
PLAN PREFORMED EXPANSION ‘ JOINT OR SAW CUT . £ ||REVH DESCRIPTION DATE
JOINT FILLER AT COLUMN | CONTRACTION ‘ 5|8 [DESIGN COORDINATION 2025/02/06
| JOINT i
\ | !
i ISOLATION JOINTS AT COLUMNS | S
T I 8
NOTE: 2
SECTION AT NEW/DEMOLISHED UTILITIES AT ISOLATION OF COLUMNS IS REQUIRED. PROVIDE TYPICAL EXTERIOR COLUMN FOOTING DETAIL 3
11 EITHER ISOLATION JOINTS OR FELT WRAP AT 2 Q
EXISTING SLAB COLUMN (CONTRACTOR'S OPTION). 3
| SAW CUT CONTRACTION JOINTS AS é
| CLOSE TO COLUMN AS POSSIBLE.
WWF #4 CONTINUOUS A/TOOL THE REMAINDER TO FACE N~ FOOTING SCHEDULE ?
OF COLUMN (TYP.) 2
‘ K MARK LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS | mEiNFORGEMENT | REINCORCEMENT REMARKS g
e = ADD LAYER OF F4.0 40" 4-0" 13" 546 EW. S
e " WWF 3-0" WIDE \ F7.0 7-0" 7-0" 20" O#8 E.W. g
X X < ~ ‘ Z E
\\\::: i ——- . é '
1 :
o :
. () (L . () () _ S| paTe: 2024/12/05
WWE #4@12" MAX. CONTINUOUS < | SCALE: 3/4" = 10"
(2 BAR MINIMUM) | DRAWN: I
| K .2 S | REVIEWED: JoP
JJz S T = He12 1 & | JOB NUMBER: 6406.24
E E 2242 / "W" SHAPE COLUMN 2#4@3"x3-0" AT EACH CORNER (TYP.) HSS COLUMNS WITH %
L Pl oo T T & TYPICAL FOUNDATION AND
= g
N — \HJJZ L L s SLAB ON GROUND
< <
2x4 KEY WlTHJLA,-- g |4 .cf T | FELT WRAPPED COLUMNS ‘ SECTIONS AND DETAILS
WATERSTOP 1 1 : |
TYP. DEPRESSED SLAB ON GROUND DETAILS TYPICAL SLAB ON GROUND JOINT DETAILS AT FOOTING SCHEDULE
10 6 1
STEEL COLUMNS

2/5/2025 5:10:13 PM
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1/4" CAP PLATE, TYP.
1/2" COMPRESSIBLE JOINT
FILLER. STOP DECK AND
WWF pN EITHER SIDE.

Devenney
GROUPF

3/4" DIA. PUDDLE
WELDS AT FLUTES
NOT HAVING STUDS

v\); #4 CONTINUOUS

T -

G OF INTERMEDIATE SUPPORT ;—\ F—\ f_\ : \

DIETARY

g
>
(o
o
oy
o
o
=}
IS
(0]
&
®
T
&
> / %
S — #A@12" E.F. § Devenney Group Ltd., Architects
3 SIDES, I = / L
11/2" SEAM WELDS TYP 5/16V RN = W #4@12" E.F. < 6900 East Camelback Road
@24"(MAX)OR#10 N\ 4/ S/ S S S S _ — 1 / © suite 500
TEK SCREWS @ 12" [ Lex4x1/2 x 0-4" (NS/FS) 7 E a < Scottsdale, AZ 85251
(#10 TEK SCREWS w/ ELASTOMERIC BEARING o4 2x4 KEY s
g;éLALGBEEDUE%iDOFéDR PAD BONDED TO CONCRETE &= s T: 602.943.8950
" AND WELDED TO ANGLE sQ
CrtTER) 3/4" DIA. PUDDLE WELDS (RATED FOR 80(?PS|(/iSD) =a GRANULAR BACKFILL 5
@ 12" AT PERIMETER SUPPORTS | Dof n % www.devenneygroup.com
o2 _ £
On Z (S
= e
G OF END SUPPORT < 2 | onsultant:
o N © ’
CONTRACTOR'S OPTION: 2/ 2
20 GA. BENT CLOSURE . 2 .
PLATE (7" MAX.) AT - ¥ Q 48' Structural Engineers
PERIMETER HIGH FLUTES * — . - >
J 6#4 CONTINUOUS 2 750 Old Hickory Blvd.
* . DECK FLUTE DEPTH e T2 e ] #HB@12" o Building 1, Suite 175
1 7 o Brentwood, TN 37027
e
TYPICAL COMPOSITE DECK ATTACHMENT TYPICAL SECTION AT STEEL BEAM / RET. WALL B | Stanley D. Lindsey m L ey
7 4 = | and Associates, Ltd.
o 61513201735
Q .
#4 CONTINUOUS % Project No. 24051.00
& 1/8" WIDEx0.25T DEEP - WWE |5
* PER SCHEDULE SHOWN HERE ra | LSLAS =
- G- — 2 ——- % SEE CIVIL g
o = [
T > WWE SLAB [ MAX JOINT ® | &
DEPTH"T" | SPACING £
———————f——————— ‘ 4" 12-0" % E
# 4% 5" 150" = S
‘ :9@) Cgé‘) ng ‘ Z >6ll 18’_0" =OI ql_n
e g = it T/EXTERIOR 5
Eo SURFACE 5
CONTRACTION JOINT W | LONG DIMENSION OF SLAB PANEL =
: ® | BETWEEN JOINTS SHALL NOT S
§ EXCEED 1.5 x SHORT DIMENSION GRANULAR BACKFILL 9
E &%D FORM STOP WIRE MESH EACH : 8
. = =
e % SIDE OF JOINT = oxd KEY S
WWF 5 <
N G
‘ | — N = IF THESE PLANS DO NOT BEAR THE SEAL OF A REGISTRANT, THEY ARE TO BE
_______________ _ l_ __,_ ———, e e — - 8 CONSIDERED "PRELIMINARY" AND ARE NOT TO BE USED FOR CONSTRUCTION OR
o ‘ -S RECORDING. THESE PLANS ARE COPYRIGHTED AND ARE SUBJECT TO COPYRIGHT
‘ )@ @ @ ‘ S\ =z . n PROTECTION AS AN "ARCHITECTURAL WORK" UNDER SEC. 102 OF THE COPYRIGHT
SO0 050 < P ®\ Q | ACT, 17 U.S.0. AS AMENDED DECEMBER 1990 AND KNOWN AS ARCHITECTURAL
|:_ i ;_' =] WORKS COPYRIGHT PROTECTION ACT OF 1990. THE PROTECTION INCLUDES BUT IS
= w . ¥5#4 CONTINUOUS g NOT LIMITED TO THE OVERALL FORM AS WELL AS THE ARRANGEMENT AND
CONSTRUCTION JO I NT L _—J — COMPOSITION OF SPACES AND ELEMENTS OF THE DESIGN. UNDER SUCH
n x " g PROTECTION, UNAUTHORIZED USE OF THESE PLANS CAN LEGALLY RESULT IN THE
L 8" 8" 1 '_6" L #5@1 2 © CESSATION OF CONSTRUCTION OR BUILDINGS BEING SEIZED AND/OR MONETARY
/ 7 % COMPENSATION TO DEVENNEY GROUP LTD.
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1" CHAMFER ANCHOR RODS - SIZE, SPACING, 1/4" CAP PLATE, TYP.
| AND EMBEDMENT PER MFR'S.
‘ REQUIREMENTS
| TYP. AN 2" GAP 1/2" COMPRESSIBLE JOINT EX PA N S | O N
S . 3/116] 2@12 JWEEN HSS FILLER. STOP DECK AND
—— o, BE WWF ON EITHER SIDE.
SEEELECTRICAL__ TR - 5 20" . |
AND CIVIL DWGS. 4 .~ T/GRADE T/EXTERIOR SURFACE ¥ , N L — —
eon \ W wwe w2 e —————
E— el ———L—O—!-O—L——— _ I / “r -y = gy —\
o= S| RE ] i ] | = T T T T T T T T T e T " }_ | -‘f—é}T/SLAB P\ —\ A\ | / >
i 72’;3) %E* -——l—“il—l—" e A TR # 4
Allazg 1 =il N i " Jgmes HCA - LEE'S SUMMIT MEDICAL
UNDISTURBED OR I I—F| £l | --—%—Hw‘—%—-- = \ YA - — - CENTER
COMPACTED SOIL — | ‘: 4o i — \ H#A@24" I 7‘\? '
— :‘ h — — _m_ R | — | — \ ) g L3x3x1/4 (TYP.) E?E | L6x4x1/2 x 0'-4" (NS/FS) 2100 SE BLUE PKWY
111 H T \ ®|5 = ‘ w/ ELASTOMERIC BEARING
— ::‘ ‘ ‘: ! — N\ > gg‘ " PAD BONDED TO CONCRETE LEE'S SUMMIT, MO 64063
- :‘ ‘ ‘: H — = \ S AND WELDED TO ANGLE
==y 1 ) \ 52 (RATED FOR 800 PSI ASD)
= I —I 1= ; [— 8
! 5 ©S |® . AUTHORITY HAVING JURISDICTION:
1l == CITY OF LEE'S SUMMIT BUILDING DEPT.
t——— 1 olu L e | 1o | MISSOURI DHSS
| g #4 T&B AT LEDGE . 1 f \—3#4 CONT.
] ] “| =
3 [S— Z
® |
@ T————7 N TYPICAL TURNED DOWN SLAB
= | CONDUIT - SEE )
A J7 | <LA ELECTRICAL FACILITY NUMBER:
‘ 0972400009
a2 — _‘_ RN ——
|
AGENCY APPROVALS:
+——— - | | a AGENCY
G ‘ X ‘ \3&211/ \HANDRAIL/GUARDRAIL c
ﬂVN i - i WELDED TO HSS - SEE N
o S asin . E— ARCH. DWGS. =)
2'-6" MIN. COORD. R R R o
W/AR. LAYOUT | | 9
\ \ P
— ] g
I
#4 TIES J L 3
— — °~°|
DRg AL —— e+ —] : 3
] \ I\ I O e e e e \ ] z g
NOTE: — , R o L o o S , ettt %
PIER FOUNDATION IS DESIGNED ‘ \ ‘ S
FOR LOADING FROM A 8" MAX. ~J 11 1T 2 REVISIONS
STAGGER ALTERNATE AL L OINATRE CPa OF 158 N 90° STANDARD 16" W x 12" D BEAM w/ 445 E REVE DESCRIPTION DATE
TOTAL LUMINAIRE EPA OF 1.5 SQ. X w
LAPS 180° OPPOSITE FT. NOTIFY STRUCTURAL “ L y HOOKS (TYPICAL) CONT. T&B w/ 180° HOOKS 3 B |DESIGN COORDINATION 2025/02/06
SIDES 3" CLR. ENGINEER IF ANY OF THE ABOVE 2" + 4| o rve AT EACH END AND #3 +14 -
SECTION A PARAMETERS ARE EXCEEDED (e STIRRUPS @ 4" E
S
S
1 1 1 1 <
SITE LIGHT POLE FOUNDATION SECTION &
9 Q
g
g
T T T T T T %
2
2
12"x12" CONCRETE S
COLUMN REINF. w/ 4#6 ©
T VERT. AND #3 TIES @ 12" T 3
1'-6" MIN. (TYPICAL) S
WWF (TYP,) v
| / GRADE - SEE CIVIL :
i____’___()_ _________ z{ __________ ) / 3
N Wi 72\ W @
E O S| pare: 2024/12/05
% o S| SCALE: 3/4" =1'-0"
CONDUIT COMPOSITE DECK @ » T | DRAWN: L
S = S | REVIEWED: JoP
= Yo} .
>
1. OUTSIDE DIA. OF CONDUIT SHALL NOT EXCEED 1" NOR 1/3 "T". . | | 3
2. CROSSOVERS OF CONDUIT ARE NOT PERMITTED. S
3. MAINTAIN 3/4" MINIMUM CLEAR COVER TOP AND BOTTOM. DO ﬁg;{gg g/i\géo‘ ! ! . PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE
NOT PLACE CONDUIT WITHIN DECK FLUTES. —] | | 2
4. CONDUITS GROUPED TOGETHER NEAR JUNCTION BOXES j\ o S STRUCTURAL SECTIONS AND
SHALL BE REINFORCED AS SLAB OPENINGS. : . . . . . . . . . A . : = 5
5. DO NOT PLACE CONDUIT WITHIN 3" CLEAR OF COMPOSITE —_— | —_— | < DETAILS
BEAM SHEAR STUDS. | |
@ TYPICAL CONDUIT IN COMPOSITE SLAB DETAIL @ TYPICAL SECTION AT PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE

S211
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RELEASED FOR

CONSTRUCTION

As Noted on Plans Review

rtment

#4@12" INSTALLED INTO
EX. SLAB w/ ADHESIVE
(6" MIN EMBEDMENT)

] 2'-0" MAX. ’

. 00000 1l

NEST DECK J

WITH EXISTING

\ 1/4"@ SCREW

ANCHORS AT 6"
AROUND PERIMETER

@ TYPICAL SECTION AT EX. SLAB OPENING INFILL

COOR. w/ PANEL
PROVIDER

CONT. 1/4" BENT PL. w/ 5/8"@ EXP.
ANCHOR @ 48" IF REQUIRED BY
ROOFING SYSTEM. COOR. HEIGHT ~

w/ ARCH. DWGS. TO ACCOMMODATE
ROOFING MATERIAL

ROOFING
SEE ARCH.

/ \

DRIFT TRACK DESIGNED AND J

PROVIDED BY PANEL SUPPLIER

COLD-FORMED METAL FRAMED /

WALL - SEE ARCH

__/l/—

3/4"@x6" LONG \SEE PLAN FOR

HEADED STUD @ 2'-0" DECK DIRECTION

NOTES:

DESIGNED BY THE SUPPLIER.

SUPPLIER.

1. SEE 3/S301 AND 8/S301 FOR INFORMATION NOT SHOWN.
2. WALL FRAMING AND ITS CONNECTION TO THE STRUCTURE TO BE

3. COORDINATE BENT PLATE ERECTION TOLERANCES WITH WALL PANEL

TYPICAL DETAIL AT PRE-FAB CFMF WALL PANEL

4

AT ROOF / FUTURE FLOOR

WELD ACCESS HOLE,—————— |

SEE DETAIL 1/S302

CJP
L

(?SPLICE

< | <
| \
AN |
PROVIDE SHIM PLATE AS | | STANDARD SHEAR
REQUIRED TO EQUALIZE P BOLTS ) CONNECTION
BEAM DEPTHS | |
BOLTS
BEAM SIZE PLATE SIZE
DIA. | NO. | SPA.
W21x50 34" | 12 3" | 5/8"x6 1/2" GR. 50

COOR. w/PANEL

PROVIDER l

—/l/—

COLD-FORMED METAL
FRAMED WALL - SEE ARCH\\

DRIFT TRACK DESIGNED /

AND PROVIDED BY PANEL
SUPPLIER

\
3/4"dx6" LONG \SEE PLAN FOR

HEADED STUD @ 2'-0" DECK DIRECTION

NOTES:

SUPPLIER.

1. SEE 3/S301 AND 8/S301 FOR INFORMATION NOT SHOWN.

2. WALL FRAMING AND ITS CONNECTION TO THE STRUCTURE TO BE
DESIGNED BY THE SUPPLIER.

3. COORDINATE BENT PLATE ERECTION TOLERANCES WITH WALL PANEL

TYPICAL DETAIL AT PRE-FAB CFMF WALL PANEL

@ TYPICAL WELDED/BOLTED MOMENT SPLICE 3
3/8" STIFFENER PLATE
| (MIN.) NS/FS
JP JP |
TYP. TYP.
N 38 N 28 L
| ==
| (l Y Y
‘ Ifj!
T | T T | <
\ \ - -
| == v T |
| 3 SIDES |
TYPICAL | |
STANDARD SHEAR  WELD ACCESS HOLE == STANDARD SHEAR ‘
CONNECTION SEE DETAIL 1/S302 CONNECTION | 1" THICK CAP PLATE w/
| (4) 1" DIA. BOLTS
AT EQUAL AT UNEQUAL 7 4%
DEPTH BEAMS DEPTH BEAMS G COLUMN
6 TYPICAL MOMENT CONNECTION DETAILS 5 TYPICAL BEAM TO COLUMN CONNECTION
CONTINUOUS/CANTILEVERED BEAMS
= ‘
TYP. |
| |
Ty 0 }‘ ST 4" MIN., 6" MAX. LIGHTWEIGHT ISOLATION/VIBRATION
| B | STRUCTURAL CONC. SLAB w/ MATERIAL - SEE MEP SPECS
- = #4@15" E.W. SEE MEP DWGS NOTE 1
== B Laxdx/a FOR REQ'D THICKNESS NOTE 5
(—
N 3/4" CHAMFERED " ; )
3/4" BOLT FINGER TIGHT N HSS3x3x1/4 AT CORNER 6 1#4 CONT. J
(MAR THREADS) w/ 2" B SECURITY GRILL JAMBS PLAN 11/2" PLAN
TALL VERT. SLOT IN HSS B 1#4 CONT. { CLR
9 [ e . . r -1
o JE - j o
. \ \& \ l|-I_J
N I A~ T T T T T o
o / /T /" /" <
L3x3x1/4 x 0'-3" W/ 1/2"@ EXP. i i 6" \ wZ
égﬁ'égFéT'ESSTa%(EZE_)1'/NZT,\OA|N_ | #3@12" PLAN STRUCTURAL Wa #3@12" w/ADHESIVE AND
EMBEDMENT) B COMPOSITE SLAB 2" MIN. EMBEDMENT
| DETAIL "B" AT EXISTING
\ - | SLAB
} 5 y
ANCHOR BOLTS PROVIDE BOND BREAKER
AS REQUIRED BY BETWEEN HOUSEKEEPING
SECTION AT SECURITY GRILL FRAME EQUIPMENT SUPPLIER PAD AND SLAB FOR EASE
OF FUTURE DEMOLITION 5
#4@15" EW.
112" > ~
/4" CHAMFERED— g CLR. W< m
ORNER . ‘ [‘@ r > | — a0 2
/‘ T T T/ T/ s/ /-~ 4%__'__
 4iho ‘1 o EE MEP DWGS.__| N/
PRE-FABRICATED WALL 4 3 1/4" x 8" BENT PL. w/ 5 MIN., 6" MAX.) L
g;E\EiLR %L VENDOR - \ ) 1/4" MIN. VERT. LEG STRUCTURAL #3@12" AT L #3@12" w/ADHESIVE AND
1/2"G TITAN HD WASHER COMPOSITE SLAB PERIMETER L& 2" MIN. EMBEDMENT NOTE 1
HEAD STYLE HEAVY wpn
HEAD STYLE HEAVY o DETAIL "A AT EXISTING
EMBEDMENT DEPTH SLAB
NOTES:
' 1. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE CONCRETE PADS ADEQUATE FOR THE SUPPORT OF
THE MEP EQUIPMENT. THE THICKNESS OF MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT PADS SHALL BE
COORDINATED WITH THE ARCHITECTURAL AND MEP DRAWINGS. NOTES:
EXISTING STRUCTRAL SLAB ;
2. EXACT SIZES, LOCATIONS, HEIGHTS, AND ANY SPECIAL DETAILS FOR THE PADS SHALL 1. LENGTH: GREATER OF 1.5tw OR 1 1/2", )
BE OBTAINED FROM THE VENDORS BEFORE INSTALLATION OF THE PADS, 2. HEIGHT: GREATER OF 1.0tw OR 1" BUT NEED NOT EXCEED 2
EX. COLD-FORMED METAL 3. R=3/8"MIN. GRIND THE THERMALLY CUT SURFACES OF WELD ACCESS HOLES IN HEAVY
FRAMED WALL 3. ALL EMBEDDED ITEMS SHALL BE COORDINATED WITH THE EQUIPMENT SUPPLIER. SHAPES AS DEFINED IN AISC 360-10 SECTIONS A3.1(c) AND (d) .
| 4. SLOPE "a" FORMS A TRANSITION FORM THE WEB TO THE FLANGE. SLOPE "b" MAY BE
4. USE DETAIL "B" ONLY UNDER EQUIPMENT SUPPORTED ON FLOATING SLABS. SEE MEP HORIZONTAL.
‘ NOTE: WALL/PARTITION FRAMING DRAWINGS FOR LOCATIONS 5. THE BOTTOM OF THE TOP FLANGE IS TO BE CONTOURED TO PERMIT THE TIGHT FIT BACKING
—— AND ITS CONNECTION TO THE ' BARS WHERE THEY ARE TO BE USED.
BENT PLATE TO BE DESIGNED BY 6. THE WEB-TO FLANGE WELD OF BUILT UP MEMBERS IS TO BE HELD BACK A DISTANCE OF AT
SUPPLIER LEAST THE WELD SIZE FORM THE EDGE OF THE ACCESS HOLE.
SECTION AT 3RD FLOOR 5 EQUIPMENT PAD AND CURB DETAILS 1 TYPICAL WELD ACCESS HOLE DETAIL

Notice of Alternate Billing or Payment Cycle: The Owner may plan to make payments on an alternative schedule. A written description of such billing or payment cycle applicable to the Project is available from the Owner or the Owner's designated agent upon request.
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IF THESE PLANS DO NOT BEAR THE SEAL OF A REGISTRANT, THEY ARE TO BE
CONSIDERED "PRELIMINARY" AND ARE NOT TO BE USED FOR CONSTRUCTION OR
RECORDING. THESE PLANS ARE COPYRIGHTED AND ARE SUBJECT TO COPYRIGHT
PROTECTION AS AN "ARCHITECTURAL WORK" UNDER SEC. 102 OF THE COPYRIGHT
ACT, 17 U.S.0. AS AMENDED DECEMBER 1990 AND KNOWN AS ARCHITECTURAL
WORKS COPYRIGHT PROTECTION ACT OF 1990. THE PROTECTION INCLUDES BUT IS
NOT LIMITED TO THE OVERALL FORM AS WELL AS THE ARRANGEMENT AND
COMPOSITION OF SPACES AND ELEMENTS OF THE DESIGN. UNDER SUCH
PROTECTION, UNAUTHORIZED USE OF THESE PLANS CAN LEGALLY RESULT IN THE
CESSATION OF CONSTRUCTION OR BUILDINGS BEING SEIZED AND/OR MONETARY
COMPENSATION TO DEVENNEY GROUP LTD.
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CENTER
2100 SE BLUE PKWY
LEE'S SUMMIT, MO 64063
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CITY OF LEE'S SUMMIT BUILDING DEPT.
MISSOURI DHSS

FACILITY NUMBER:

0972400009
AGENCY APPROVALS:
AGENCY
REVISIONS
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B DESIGN COORDINATION 2025/02/06
DATE: 2024/12/05
SCALE: 3/4" =1"-0"
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REVIEWED: JDP
JOB NUMBER: 6406.24

TYPICAL STEEL FRAMING
SECTIONS AND DETAILS
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